January 20, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

61105 Help Wanted
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

49305
97457
80170
07162
80262
80021
80466
53075

Gabes O

Morris, Mary
Morris, Jennifer
Talerico, Tonia
Goodson, Vicki
Sides, Heath
White, Johnathan
Saylor, Timothy

Saylor, Autumn

f Our Lives

: Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

6
5
5
5
4
4
2
2

61703
FROM :

11384
48036
30293
67082
04360
80391
80386
80387

Whitehurst, Steven
Cooper, Eric
Hollis, Emma
Arnett, Alfred
Chastain, Randall
Wright, Antonio
Tauffner, Kimball

Reynolds, Daniel

Break Lights
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

5

W A~ WO OO OADN

62101
FROM :

92585
82298
12378
00775
10919
61592
04491
70299

Rackball

Carpenter, Brian
Carpenter, Brandy
Motley, Christophe

Tortorici, Frank

N 9001

N 9008

N 9008

Fletcher, Matt($30DUE)

Lancaster, Brittany
Strickland, William

Jones, Jacob

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

5

A b O OO b~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

70393
01523
79060
89942
69919
11392
10498
12543

Heatherly, Jonathon
Heatherly, David
Nguyen, Samuel
Morgan, Weldon
Heatherly, Jordan
Dozier, Casey
Doyle, Donald
Carter, Huel

N 9105

61107 Laid Back
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 99057 Burnett, Aaron 5
6 96162 Leal, Laura 8
3 27622 Glass, Kristie 5
5 12290 Smith, Sara 12
9 91352 Davenport, Brandon 6
3 11022 Moore, Tabitha 2
2 12567 Brasher-Anderson, Tammy 5
2 14199 Guevara, Cecilia 2
61205 Bessemer side of Bumpers! N 9007 61701
FROM : Hoover, AL FROM :
Skl Number Name
7 04265 Rice, John 9
4 21957 Hamby, Gary($30) 4
8 98327 Hood, Robert 3
6 76908 Echols, Benjamin 6
3 79029 McDonald, Amanda 4
5 95821 Myers, Latonya 7
3 04513 Drake, Bethany 3
2 29020 Cole, Emily 3
61707 Don't Stop Ballieving N 9006 61709
FROM : Birmingham, AL FROM :
Skl Number Name
4 79184 Harris, Tina 8
7 43956 Stewart, Lester 4
4 92677 Catanese, Michael 2
4 42673 Howard, Cheryl 3
2 91076  Smith, Beverly 4
9 82487 Andrews lll, Daniel 4
2 13950 Allen, Brenda 4
1 22898 Derrico, Natalyn 2
62102 Ed's Million Fireflies N 9010 62107
FROM : Birmingham, AL FROM :
Skl Number Name
7 21647  Pruitt, Walter 4
4 10194 Harris, Alexander 5
4 96254 Watkins, Joe 5
3 70972 Bruce, Jon 5
4 12180  Pruitt, Kenneth 5
3 03296 Marchant, Bowen 4
4 80359 Westfall, Dylan 4
6 92439  Piatt, Darrell

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9104

61110 Poppa's Playaz

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

82176
93758
09239
80333
85112
89720
06891
61989

Oberlin, Matthew
George, Greg
Morrison, Kristina
Argo, Rachel
Smith, Michael
Smith, Ashlee
McCree, Scott

Hampton, Jessica

Clean Break
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

01041
05111
30993
02241
96627
60785
12130
80250

Smith, William
Bolton, Chasity
Thomas IV., Jack
Deaver, Nelson
Sutterlin, Ricky
Askew, Jeffrey
McMillian, Erika

N 9101

N 9104

Morris, Keidra($10.00)

Breaking Bad Azz
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

98391 McGhee Sr., Marcus
93934  Parker, Nefetari
72877 Morris, Japonica
76112 Morris, Carl

98168  Morris, Joel

11200 McGhee, Cameron
93889  Parker, Ruben
51997  Jackson, Nakiria

Y Sho Up

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

12570
98222
97037
70579
51990
78221
32774

Smith, Lawrence
Mitchell Jr, Paul
Pickett, Gerson
Martin, Fareed
Crum, Carlos

Van Meter, Jeffrey

Garcia, Carlos

N 9102

N 9015



January 20, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62204 Door Knobs

N 9015

62205 The 49ers

FROM : Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

FROM : Hoover, AL
Skl Number Name

6 87259 Couk, Adam 6 91572 Schroeder, Jeffrey
6 03786 Haigler, David 5 10288 Eldridge, Hannah
3 41086 Shumaker, Andrew 7 80213 Bartlett, Zack
3 42588 Richardson, Montarius 5 92122 Smetek, Kathleen
5 20184 Podoris, Chad 4 22895 Godber, Luke
5 24992 Duncan, Aaron 2 80400 Wimberly, Tonya
5 11309 Bess, Lucas 5 20201 Doyle, Christian
3 71401  Ledbetter, Garrett 4 11870 Talerico, Michael
62301 Kick This! N 9010 62304 Smooth Strokers
FROM : Birmingham, AL FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 92840 Newby, Wade 6 00802 Howland, Mark
7 95763 Kitterman, Brett 5 02602 Pyle, Josh
5 03104 Smith, Paul 4 32287 Chester, Eric
5 11357 Fisher, Robert 3 10396 Nakhleh, Suhyb
4 03948 Hutchins, Kim 2 12455 Freeman, Vicki
2 61763 Panter, Lorrie I 4 03766 Howland, Steven
3 51876 Moore, Kerri 5 10180 Anderson, Kenney
4 61669 Moates, Mark 3 21212 Labella, Jackson
62503 Forgetaboutit N 9005 62705 Let's Talk About It
FROM : Alabaster, AL FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 41972 Jaramillo, Sergio 6 92015 Weekley, Kenneth
4 92677 Catanese, Michael 6 62288 Tomlin, Richard
8 91412  Williams, Bobby 5 95235 Weekley, Adam
I 2 80884 Mejia, Adam 4 80466 Saylor, Timothy
1 41378 Catanese, Brandi 2 53075 Saylor, Autumn
3 80055 Roper, Renea 2 90500 Bearden, Ethan
3 19679  Wright, Amp I 3 93057 Wofford, Crash
6 91390 Haygood, Javier 3 85429  Wright, Roy
62710 Cues, Cars, and Crown N 62803 Scratch on Break
FROM : Birmingham, AL FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 21591
90731
92585
11017
32589
94899
98170
98089

g W o N TN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Brown, Brian

Speakman, Alexandria

Carpenter, Brian
Gsell, Mickey
Clark, Caroline

Perkins, Christopher

Scott, Trevor
Reynolds, Jonathan

Skl Number Name

9

W N A ODN O® N

41992
96209
21760
80222
32797
90683
83101
10075

Tucker, Robert
Head, Donald
Tucker Sr., Robert
Screws, Jamie
Martin, Timmy
Barnes, Matthew
White, Christian
Smith, Bruce

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9105

N 9109

N 9108

N 9014

62208 Stacked & Racked

FROM : Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

Stephens, Savanna

6 01478 Alford, James
8 98878 Mohr, Rob
4 92536 Verant, Jason
5 52091 Alford, Charles
5 98728 Mardis, Scott
1 91776 Mardis, Erin
I 3 97225
I 2 98127  Stephens, Kaelin
62501 Mike's Maniacs
FROM : Alabaster, AL

Skl Number Name
Swinford, Christopher

Farrington, Kimberly

Whatley, William

7 21482

4 11228 Lilly, John

4 65301

8 10047

1 50265 Wray, Kathy

6 80153 Simmons, Cody
2 80180

62706
FROM :

Bowden, Katie

Simply Amazing
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

4

A GO WO N G O N

62808
FROM :

4
5
6
2
2
3
8
5

91677
07367
98391
30196
13059
10284
61057
88415

Gardner, Curteisa
Johnson, Eddie

McGhee Sr., Marcus

Goodwin, Reggie
Thomas, Joyce
Horne Jr., Ira
Butler, Michael

Stinson, Reginald

Breaking Bad
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

74231
98146
91917
11576
90577
70174
92373
48036

Warren, Amanda
Warren, Craig
Miller, Jerry
Miller, Amber
Devenyns, Angela

N 9016

N 9103

N 9005

N 9107

Devenyns, Christopher

Rowe, Austin
Cooper, Eric



January 20, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62809 Bamm!!

FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number
4 03430

03705
77135
47051
02937
30563
62572
01987

O N W o A~ AN

63106

Name

Snider, Samantha

Snider, Bubba
LaFoy, Michelle
Snider Jr., Edwin
LaFoy, Steve
Robbins, Joey
Robbins, Ana
Willis, Tim

Rackless and Ruthless

FROM : Hoover, AL

Skl Number
8 01463

11964
86915
21977
80336
80328
97012
21698

A A MDD OGO~ O

63501

Name
Kolter, Mike

Nicholas, Denver
Nicholas, Mary
Kolter, Michelle

Langford, Chester

Langford, Tracy
Edmonds, Lisa

Parker, Destiny

Let's Get It On

FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number
7 01075

6 02920
3 07162
4 11870
2 31943
4 11262
6 01730
4 71804

63604

Name
Clemmons, Neil

White, Kyong
Goodson, Vicki
Talerico, Michael
Dixon, Rebecca
Gill, Dewey
Chandler, Jay

Talerico, Mace

The Magic 8

FROM : Alabaster, AL

Skl Number
4 11228

80055
65301
87145
20481
93694
91183
19679

W W oA AW

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Name
Lilly, John

Roper, Renea

Farrington, Kimberly

Billings, Brandon
Davis, Jarvis
Gable, Lee
Gable, Jennifer
Wright, Amp

N 9009

N 9108

N 9020

N 9012

63103 Sicarios

FROM : Hoover, AL
Skl Number Name

6 92616
91610
82586
30358
80121
21901
91281
95491

o 0 A A A DN O

63304

Medina, Jesus
Nguyen, Jimmy
Medina, Samantha
Medina, Vicente
Gibson, Shae
Cruz, Jose

N 9021

Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel

Leiva, Ricardo

Rack & Roll

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

7 02895
11209
04270
82949
70301
82681
04250
94021

O AN bHh W W N

63506

Cooke, Bob
Denny, Zachary
Williams, Lisa
Vance, Harry
Edgar, Joseph
Childress, Janet
Dorn, Vann
Childress, Lee

Scribblers

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

4 95899
12235
86285
95436
92429
95887
40106
41299

W W= 01O W

63704

Schreiber, Kari
Kendrick, Karen
Grimes, Jeffrey
Crosby, Cliff
Crosby, Susan
Schreiber, Martin
West, Barry
Schreiber, Aubrey

Derbytoo

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

6 81858
41586
22457
09433
08276
50362
51962

W N OO LW o

Miles, Howard
Davis, Chad

Miles, Jennifer
McReynolds, Jamie
Cofield, William
Green, Daniel

Patterson, Richard

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9023

N 9111

N 9018

63105 Shape Shifters
FROM : Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

N 9102

4 43059 English-Tolbert, Donna
7 00488 Tolbert, Harold
5 80054 Trimble, Scott
6 98149  Finner, Torsten
2 80168 Evans, Lona
3 93529 Baer, Amelia
3 20119 Linson, Joshua
| 4 42199  McClure, Bryson
63305 Money Shotz N 9002
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 00810 Elia, Robert
2 08911 Goodwin, Jonathan
4 89034 Ross, James
3 22864 Rhodes, Jerome
5 00992 Campbell, Phillip
5 10180 Anderson, Kenney
2 31782  Collier-Alred, Maegan
6 10137 Bailey, Hunter
63510 Amber Alert! N 9002
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 99057 Burnett, Aaron
7 11119 Glass, Michael H.
5 98142 Snider, James
5 10288 Eldridge, Hannah
3 27622 Glass, Kristie
7 93411  Burnett, Jessica
2 51675 Fowler, Candice
2 84219 Stephens, Ruth
63705 One Shot N 9012
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 51990 Crum, Carlos
4 32774 Garcia, Carlos
8 06175 Brooks, Morris
4 83190 Fitzgerald, Remy
5 70579 Martin, Fareed
3 48105 Mascia, Paul
I 4 91262 Bibb, William
I 1 96902 Lutz Elise



January 20, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

63707 Break' N Run
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

5

= h OO A W O N

63806
FROM :

19190
04015
01904
31547
98887
12098
02223
74920

Morris, Zachary
Simpson, James
Gilbert, Paul
Powe, John
Hannah, Tina
Gumapac, Kevin
Gumapac, Taylor
Shaw, Heather

Pulling Shape
Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

6

A N N N 00 W

64113
FROM :

4

A b~ W A NN

64304

6

A OO W A A N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

92651
90884
80128
29519
83647
40773
11366
01993

Adams, Joey
Adams, Della
Wright, Kenneth
Wright, Ashley
Sanderson, Richard
Antonio, Heather
Arnold, Kimberly

Powers, Joshua

99 Buckets
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

00842
81659
07310
09960
07162
42570
92614

Goodson, Leon
Holcomb, Tim
Thompson, Margaret
Deason, Joshua
Goodson, Vicki
Holcomb, Janel

Calhoun, George

Tiamat's Children
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

81089
64992
00810
89034
13989
31586
08794
11388

Kelly, Marshall
Pearman, Justin
Elia, Robert
Ross, James
Dykes, Kenneth
Combs, Sharryl
Chu, Molly
Namors, Corey

N 9107

N 9013

N 9018

N 9016

63802 The Drunk Monkies
FROM : Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

4

g W W w s~ o O

64102
FROM :

Skl
5
7
4
6
4
5
2

96650
90571
81167
91555
71201
51777
95448
71976

Akin, Bradley
Tingle, William
Griffis, Todd
Bradley, Mary Grace
Minor, Jodi

Tingle, Jennifer
Squires, Donna
Lambert, John

Rotten Rascals
Pelham, AL

Number Name

00703
00717
99071
01014
01248
83184
80407

Weidler, Bobby
Myrick, Chris
Adams, Pam
Myrick, Jeff
Edmundson, Paul
Morgan, Chris

Tucker, Luci

64114 Smoke & Hope
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

6

AW W O A DN

64305
FROM :

01106
02273
03756
02313
03720
10186
92622
87954

Patterson, James
Ridlehoover, Johnny
Cooke, Danielle
Patterson, Amy
Brogan, Kenny

Ellis, David

Nations, Angela

Nations, Bryan

8-Ballers, Shot Callers
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

5

N N O O W &~ N

93224
97888
73191
88204
80360
23783
41799
50397

Gholson, Mitchell
Jeff, John

Early, Patrick

Bain, James

Pinell, Hayden
Dubose, Robert
Campbell, Cameron
Morris, Veronyka

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9011

N 9017

N 9106

N 9017

63804

Nemo

N 9103

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name

6

O A N B ODNMNOG

64104

FROM :

7

N AN O OO BN

64302

FROM :

05755
58231
32060
22746
20096
17751
80264
10365

Byars, James
Englebert, Jeff
Bell, Starla
Musso, Anthony
Craver, Jesse
Young, Crystal
Widner, Beth
Bell, Tommy

Beer, Shots, Refills N 9011
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

91999
98704
98565
03570
75610
04025
40476
50478

Brandenberg, Brian
Brandenberg, Veronica
Bartlett, Tracy
Eastman, Alex

Bartlett, Cynthia
Vines, Shannon
Cannon, Nathan

Cannon, Sha

Guns of Navarone N 9003
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

8

O W A A A O

65305

FROM :

32794
22283
61263
84203
80273
80111
80140
92833

K.L.S.S.

Norred, Bradley
Simms, Justin
Jackson Sr., Paul
Schmidt, Andrew
Gottlieb, Benjamin
Norred, Frank
Smiley, Wendie
Le, Eddie

N 9019

Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

5

= O W h NN

12098
11102
80213
90495
02223
12167
09239
74920

Gumapac, Kevin
Wehby, Dain
Bartlett, Zack
Snyder, William
Gumapac, Taylor
Shaw, Robert
Morrison, Kristina
Shaw, Heather



January 20, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

65308 Rail Riders
FROM : Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

7

A b A =2 N BN

65506
FROM :

7

a N O W N b

65709 Rack'em

80042
91210
80138
80137
62096
24992
80239
93533

Martin, Austin
Guyton, Ashley
Neely, Cherry
Martin, Alexa
Duncan, Wendy
Duncan, Aaron
Gunter, Nolan

Jones, Michelle

Legal Contact
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

96194
92848
04013
41280
02886
10280
40474

Bononia, Brent
Bononia, Sarah
Carter, Thomas
Carter, Dana
Carter, Lane
Derzis, Stephanie

Tucker, Michael

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

9

AN O b~ N

67303

5

W g O N O W N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

02235
98275
98257
83098
72553
07367

Keplinger, Daryl
Jacques, Mark
Jacques, Hilda
Jacques, Daniel
Franklin, Richard
Johnson, Eddie

Just Bring It!
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

20180
11119
27622
51172
31943
98732
90495
29521

Mitchell, Peter
Glass, Michael H.
Glass, Kristie
Greer, Jason
Dixon, Rebecca
White, Craig
Snyder, William
Simmons, Ruth

N 9004

N 9101

N 9014

N 9110

65310 Battle Bots
FROM : Hoover, AL

Skl Number Name

3 09912 Fitts, Gloria
4 07959 Lanzarotta, Joyce
5 91018 Fitts, David
4 60367 Lanzarotta, Jeffery
3 92527 Woods, Gary
8 85467 Conner, Quentin
2 92378 Bennett, Courtney
5 22585 Sorden, Michael
65513 Clean Livin'
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
9 91909 Hooten II, Michael
5 91736 Hooten, Samantha
5 20180 Mitchell, Peter
1 18921  Mitchell, Shawna
5 12290 Smith, Sara
3 12235 Kendrick, Karen
2 81449 Kirkpatrick, Gloria
7 11119  Glass, Michael H.
65801 We Having Fun
FROM : Bessemer, AL
Skl Number Name
5 98157 Jayne, Richard
3 73091 Jayne, Holly
5 93549 Graham, Clayton
6 72570  Miller, Paul
3 27118  Poppo, Shelley
3 72968 Davies, Samuel
4 71727 Poppo, Jack
1 60572 Miller, Candy
67307 Can't Get Right
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 98337 Davis, Jason
5 98114 Violett, Michael
3 41090 Davis, Rebecca
6 62397 Violett, Michael
5 93550 Gillantine, Chad
4 95449 Kelley, Bonnie
2 97685 Talyor, Sonya

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9013

N 9003

N 9001

N 9004

65504 We've Been Shafted 2
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

5

AN a =2 a N b

65706
FROM :

78202
42673
40674
95436
92429
80184
51757
56141

Madison, Erin
Howard, Cheryl
Woodard, Rebecca
Crosby, Cliff
Crosby, Susan
Holcombe, John

Hemminger, Claudia

Shepherd, David

Pocket Pickers
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

6

A NN O N O®

65806
FROM :

12067
89917
08509
98049
52382
80567
70398
83190

Littleton, David
Coffia, Dustin
Gibbs, Jared
Penherski, Peter
Davis, Joel
Weaver, Denise
Harrison, Tiffany

Fitzgerald, Remy

Crowe Nation
Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

4

a N O W A~ b

67309
FROM :

6

A M NMN OGO WO

11307
03613
92272
96625
03937
80401
91754

Ingram-Crowe, Kim
Johnston, Rodney
Merritt, Michael
Hankins, Jacquelyn
Vinson, Michael
Tamburelli, Colin

Higgins, Shawn

Will's Team
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

96303
09199
80251
80274
22658
80228
11973
12155

Hitt, William
Johnson, Zackary
Garrison, Mary
Howland, Mark
Cole, Gary
Johnson, Diane
Horton, Angela
Cox, Zachary

N 9024

N 9110

N 9024

N 9021
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67503 Poke N Hope
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

o

N A O M MO

67704
FROM :

00440 Wood, Brad
32784 Bagley, Terry
80177 Dawson, Alex
82778  Brown, Kelley
97654  Varden, George
08599  Nordhof, Lisa
90666  Truss, Danny
61261  Pool, Deborah
Motley Cue

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7

N A O NN WO

67903
FROM :

7

H W W W A 0O

94901
FROM :

3

W A NN OO A

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

11273
92324
12307
92294
30681
91991
51400
72553

Fuller, Douglas
Wood, Mike

Fuller, Shannan
Hassinger, Bryan
Hassinger, Tiffaney
Wood, Rachel
Hernandez, Diego
Franklin, Richard

Peach City Hustlers
Clanton, AL

Skl Number Name

92428
18941
97878
19324
21397
95339
00004
10235

Johnson, Anthony
Payton, Scoftt
Johnson, Stephen
Meuleman, Timothy
Headley, Kelsey
Johnson, Stephani
Lucas, Jason
Payton, Kacy

Buttered Grits
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

80048
38025
04553
98195
80287
30122
80181
80171

Italiano, Jessie
McCleney, Jason
Hutson, Jeremy
McDaniel, Houston
Travis, Caleb
Scott, Noah
Golden, Rodney
Golden, Rebecca

N 9106

N 9023

N 9019

N 9022

67504 Persons of Interest N 9007
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

8

A b aaNdD GO~ N

67707

FROM :

85467
72221
71275
22585
92378
50794
80248
10470

Conner, Quentin
Stojak, Richard
Stojak, Callie
Sorden, Michael
Bennett, Courtney
Symonds, Johnathan
Tibbetts, Jim{8.00}
Snow, Dwight

Justice League SS N 9006
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

8

© AN AN A~ D

91102

FROM :

98391 McGhee Sr., Marcus

91677  Gardner, Curteisa

11200 McGhee, Cameron

11215 Sandifer, Sheila

04227 Robinson, Christopher
72082 McGhee, Jacquita

91455  Dozier, Tiffany

91389  Dozier, Adam

Nine Ball Nuts N 9022

Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

4

W g w o b

94904

H

W N O W o o

96365
95780
95567
96625
71466
01757
92151

Tubbs, Roger
Tiller, Barry
Seagle, Timothy
Hankins, Jacquelyn
Crumly, Timothy
Price, Julie

Eady, Kenneth

Chalk & Roll N 9109
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

83061
80044
04559
01327
91938
53230
20487

Wheeler, Paul
Italiano, Pat
Hutson, Joshua
Cutts, Charles
Doughton, David
Whitley, David

Fuller, Jessie

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

67505 Knight Hawks
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

H

O W o h~ A~ A

67901
FROM :

4

A O A~ O

91103
FROM :

7

a W NN B DN OGO

11288
70095
80958
12353
96452
12154
96427

Waldon, Richard
Turner, Larry
Foust, Kenneth
Martin, John
Mayfield, Robert
Ward, James

Burton, Jerry

Peach City Assassins
Clanton, AL

Skl Number Name

93075
72566
80246
81686
80323

Culp, James
Popwell, John
Maddox, Justin
Webb, Jeffrey
Gilmore, Charles

Skull The 9
Adger, AL
Skl Number Name

99040
92442
60160
72114
31184
90917
80388
22783

Garris, Mike
Odom, Jason
Campbell, Amy
Christian, Darin
Morris, Billy
Sawyer, Katie
Hill, Heather

Praytor, Jon Michael

N 9009

N 9111

N 9020



